
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s session: ‘"Rata’sQuiz"
5.15-5.30 English Dance Orch-
estras
6. 0 Commentary on Cricket,Australia v. Wellington"The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Tony Martin
9.30 "Appointment with Fear:
Menace in Wax’?
470. 0 Close down

Tuesday, March 26LZE: wise tee
6. 0 am. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 © Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister
41. 5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
2.30 Home Service session

4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Thanks, Carroll Gibbons
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0° The Bob Dyer Show
8.30 Bulldog Drummond8.45 Radio Editor
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Before the Ending of the
Day12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

a.m. London News6. 0
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisyi Current Ceiling -Prices
+ O Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 p.m. Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World
6. O Secret Service Scouts,
6.15 Wild Life

6.30 The Grey Shadow
7. OQ Talk on Boys’ Institute
7.15 Danger Unlimited

|7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Mystery of the Han-som Cab =
8.0 The Bob Dyer Show
8.30 Bulldog Drummond8.45 Local Talent: Junior Talent
Contest
O Current Ceiling Prices9.5 Doctor Mac
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Reserved
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s ses-sion (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. O pm. Reserved2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s session,with Grace and Jacko

6. QO Secret Service Scouts6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Dickens Club: David Cop-
perfield
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Red Streak
8.0 The Bob Dyer Show8.30 Bulldog/%rummond
8.45 The Devil’s Cub9.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings9.30 Musical Programme
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Fate Blows the Whistle
10.30 Microfun (Grace Green)11. © London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB ine ae m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Home Decorating Talk, byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0p.m. Reserved2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)

4.0
5. 0
ing

12. 0

Women’s World (Tui)
Long, Long Ago (The Sing-
Competition)
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
The Auction Block
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
When Did This Happen?The Bob Dyer Show
The Challenge
Dames Don’t Care
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Serenade
London News
At Close of Day
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
sion
9.30
9.30

Health Talk
Good Morning Request ses~
Current Ceiling PricesEaster Bride session, con-ducted by Mary6. O p.m. Variety6.15 Wild Life
The Famous Match
The LadyThe Count of Monte Cristo
The Grey ShadowCurrent Ceiling PricesThe Bob Dyer ShowThe Treasure House of45

Martin Hews (last broadcast)Doctor Mac
Home Decorating Talk, byAnne Stewart

9.45
10. 0
‘The Auction Block
Close down
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SheSAiD: "LNever BeYourWife
ThoSEHANDSWouldShaMEMeALLMyLfe

ABitter BlowToHEARTANOpride!HeALMOSTThought Ofsuicide
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